Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Official Election Results

Registered Voters: 3,385
Ballots Cast: 613
Voter Turnout: 18.11%
Stephanie Bruder-*446
Molly Diallo — *401

Dave Sanchez -151

Stephanie Bruder and Molly Diallo will be sworn into

office at the Organizational Meeting on April 9, 2025.




T 305-499-VOTE(8683)
F 305-499-8501
TTY 305-499-8480

Alina Garcia
Supervisor of Elections

votemiamidade.gov
@votemiamidade

2700 NW 87th Ave
Miami, FL 33172

LI

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

[, Alina Garcia, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that
the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal office(s) and/or
referendum(s) listed below in the Bay Harbor Islands General Election conducted on

April 1, 2025:

Council Member

WITNESS MY HAND AND

OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAM],

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA, Alina Garcla (/
Supervisor of Elections
ON THIS 4™ DAY OF APRIL, 2025 Office of the Supervisor of Elections

Enclosure



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:04/04/25 01:12 PM

Official General Election

April 1, 2025

Bay Harbor Islands, FL

TOTAL VOTES

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Bay Harbor Islands Council Member
(VOTE FOR) 2
Stephanie Bruder
Molly Diallo
Dave Sanchez
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

.

3,

1
385
613

2

446
401
151
998

228

%

100.00

+33
18.11
.06

44.69
40.18
15.13

ED

283

212
202

485

81

VBM

208

145
130

322

94

EV

122

89
69
33
191

53

Official Results

Report EL45A

Page 001



PREC REPQORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:04/04/25 01:11 PM

0070 PRECINCT 007.0
TOTAL VOTES

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 3,38
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 613

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 2
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL e
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Bay Harbor Islands Council Member
(VOTE FOR) 2

Stephanie Bruder . . . . . . . . . 446
Molly Dialle . . . . . . . . . . 401
Dave Sanchez . . . . . . . . . . 151
Total . . . . . . . . . . 998

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 228

.33
18.11
.06

44 .69
40.18
15.13

Official General Election
April 1, 2025
Bay Harbor Islands., FL

ED

283

212
202

71
485

81

vBM

208

145
130

47
322

94

EV

122

89
69
33
191

53

Official Results

Report EL30A Page 0070-01



