

Election Results

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Official Election Results

Registered Voters: 3,385

Ballots Cast: 613

Voter Turnout: 18.11%

Stephanie Bruder-*446

Molly Diallo – *401

Dave Sanchez -151

Stephanie Bruder and Molly Diallo will be sworn into office at the Organizational Meeting on April 9, 2025.



Alina Garcia
Supervisor of Elections

2700 NW 87th Ave
Miami, FL 33172



T 305-499-VOTE(8683)
F 305-499-8501
TTY 305-499-8480

votemiamidade.gov
[@votemiamidade](https://twitter.com/votemiamidade)

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

I, Alina Garcia, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal office(s) and/or referendum(s) listed below in the **Bay Harbor Islands General Election** conducted on April 1, 2025:

Council Member

WITNESS MY HAND AND
OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA,
ON THIS 4TH DAY OF APRIL, 2025

Alina Garcia
Supervisor of Elections
Office of the Supervisor of Elections

Enclosure

Run Date:04/04/25 01:12 PM

Report EL45A Page 001

	TOTAL VOTES	%	ED	VBM	EV
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	1	100.00			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	3,385				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	613		283	208	122
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	2	.33	1	1	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		18.11			
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		.06			

Bay Harbor Islands Council Member
(VOTE FOR) 2

Stephanie Bruder	446	44.69	212	145	89
Molly Diallo	401	40.18	202	130	69
Dave Sanchez	151	15.13	71	47	33
Total	998		485	322	191
Over Votes	0		0	0	0
Under Votes	228		81	94	53

Stephanie Bruder 4/4/2025

SSM 4/4/2025

Quinnance 4/4/2025

Run Date:04/04/25 01:11 PM

Report EL30A Page 0070-01

0070 PRECINCT 007.0

	TOTAL VOTES	%	ED	VBM	EV
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	3,385				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.	613		283	208	122
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.	2	.33	1	1	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		18.11			
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK06			

Bay Harbor Islands Council Member
 (VOTE FOR) 2

Stephanie Bruder	446	44.69	212	145	89
Molly Diallo	401	40.18	202	130	69
Dave Sanchez	151	15.13	71	47	33
Total	998		485	322	191
Over Votes	0		0	0	0
Under Votes	228		81	94	53